ROBINSON BRCS. JRILLING CO.
914 VAUGHN BLDG. ,
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701 - L. 0L &

Jut

Juns 24, 1969

New Mexico 0il & Gas Commission
P. 0. Box 1980
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Gentlemen:

We submit this the following deviation surveys for vyour infor-
mation. These surveys were taken cn the Cayman Corporation
High Plains No. 1 well, in Section 1l4; T~lU~S; R-34-E; Lea
County, New Mexico. This well is in the high plains field.

Accunulative

Depth Inclination Displacement Displacement
(feet) (degrees) (feet) (feet)
395 1 6.89 6.89
893 3/u 6.51 13.40
1390 3/u4 6.50 19.90
1860 1 8.20 28.10
2416 3/4 7.27 35.37
2880 1% 10.12 45.49
3320 3/u4 5.75 51.24
3960 1 11.16 62.40
4400 1 A 7.67 70.07
4750 L 3.05 73.12
5287 1% 14.05 87.17
5783 3/4 6.49 93.66
6220 L 3.81 97 .47
6754 1% 11.65 109.12
7270 1 9.00 118.12
8020 L 6.5 124.66
8565 1% 11.89 136.55
8757 3/ 2.51 139.06
9590 2% 32.70 171.76
10,410 2 3/4 39.34 211.10
10,650 1% 5.23 216.33

Total Displacement 216.33
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Certification of Personal Knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowleédge of the
data and facts on this form and that such information given
above is true and complete.

~/;"’ P 1 “:/ )
e /"L. RS A SRS

C. M. Anderson, Manager

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.

sworn and subscribed to before me this 2Wth day of June, 1969
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Helen B. Schlagal -
Notary Public in and for
Midland County, Texas




